Pupil Survey - June 2017

Question Yes Yes No No
Do you enjoy school? 179 6% 7 4%
Do you learn new things in lessons? 185 99% 1 1%
Are lessons interesting and fun? 183 ?28% 3 2%
If you get stuck with your work in class, does
someone help you 184 99% 2 1%
Do teachers show you how to make your
work bettere 185 99% 1 1%
Do you think people in school care about
you? 176 95% 10 5%
Do you know the school rules? 185 99% ] 1%
Do most of the children in your class
behave well? 175 924% 11 6%
Do you feel safe in school? 184 99% 2 1%
If you are worried about something, do you
know who you can talk to? 182 98% 4 2%
Do teachers listen to your ideas? 185 99% ] 1%




